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Drinking Water Management Plan  
Outreach Team Event Schedule 2025
Date Event

Tuesday July 1 Coquitlam Canada Day Celebration

Saturday July 5 Khatsahlano Street Party Vancouver

Thursday July 17 Aldergrove Fair

Friday July 18 Aldergrove Fair

Saturday July 19 Surrey Fusion Festival

Sunday July 20 Surrey Fusion Festival

Saturday August 9 Pleasant Day Festival Vancouver

Saturday August 16 New Westminster Pride

Saturday August 16 PNE

Sunday August 17 Port Moody Car Free Day

Sunday August 17 PNE

Monday August 18 PNE

Tuesday August 19 PNE

Wednesday August 20 PNE

Thursday August 21 PNE

Friday August 22 PNE

Saturday August 23 PNE

Sunda August 24 PNE

Monday August 25 PNE

Tuesday August 26 PNE

Wednesday August 27 PNE

Thursday August 28 PNE

Friday August 29 PNE

Saturday August 30 PNE

Sunday August 31 PNE

Monday September 1 PNE


